
!(

E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'E

' E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'

E

'E ' E '

E

'

E

'

E

'

#!"

▄▄OP

#!"

#!"

█n

█n
F

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA

AA
AA

AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA

AA
AA

AA AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AAAA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA AA
AA

AA
AA

AA

AA
AA

AA

AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA

AAAAAA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA
AAAAAAAAAAAAAA

AA
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA
AA

AA

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×

×

×

×

×

×

×

×

×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×

×

×

×

×

×

×

×

×

×

×

×

×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

ó
óó
ó

ó

ó

óóó

óó
óóóóóóóó

óóóó

ó
ó

ó
óóóó

óóó

óóóó

ó
ó

óóó

óóóóóóóóóóó
óóóóóóó

2
2

2
2

2

22
2

2

2

2
2

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I
I

I
I

2

2
2

2

I

I

I
I

I

2

2
2

II
I

2
y

óó
ó

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
I

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

I
I

I
I

I
I

I
I

I
I

I

)(

][

â

â

!

ÑÕ

!!

!!

!!

!A

!

D

D

!!

T11S 1W

T12S 1W T12S 2E

T12S 1E

T11S 1E

T11S 2E

T11S 1.5E

94
00

7600

7400780
0

740
0

72
0070
006800

6200

6400

6800

7800

8200

7400

940
0

94
00

8600

88008400

7000

7600

9800

7400

78
00

7400

820
0

7200

9200

7600

840
0

700
0

7400

92
00 820

0

9200

78
00

9200

72
00

8000

8400

9200

840
0

8200

11800

6800

5600

780
0

9600

5000

8600

740
0

10
00

0

900
0

10400

100
00

7400

840
0

800
0

8000

104
00

8400

760
0

7200

920
0

92
00

8400

8400

920
0

9200

84
00

11800

9000

10
00

0

10200

10400

10400

9800

7400

8800

84
00

9400

10
60

0

680
0

7400

9200

9400

94
00

8000

8000

7000

8400

8400

9400

118
00

9400

7800

10
80

0

960
0

9800

800
0

7600

82
00

7400

9200

86
00

10
60

0

7600

9400

8000

5100

84
00

9400

840
0

8800

9600

820
0

7000

9400

8400

7600

102
00

10800

9200 9400

8200

10800

8400

84
00

50
00

11000

9200

7800

9600

10
60

0

9000

8200

500
0

84
00

9400

9000

9400

9600
10000

9000

10400

9000

9000

9400

9800

680
0

7800

10
20

0

9800

62
00

7200

8800

8000

780
0

116
00

9800
9600

50
00

94
00

96
00

114
00

70
00

88
00

9000

11
20

0

92
00

110
00

9400

10800

6400

72
00

10600

5400

520
0

5600

5000

7400

1040
0

5800

9400

600
0

10200

9600

660
0

9200

6200

9200

9800

6400

9000

7800

7600

8000

8800

660
0

10000

6800

7000

720
0

7400

86
00

7600

90
00

6800

7400

720
0

8400

7600

8400

860
0

880
0

7800

7800

8200

7000

820
0

80
00

West
Creek

Currant

Creek

West
Cr

eek

Currant

Creek

KemoCreek

Currant
Creek

Gardner

Cre ek

Curr an t
Cree k

Ri ght Fo rk

W
ill ow

Cre e k

Tie
Fork

Summit

Cree k

Rig h t Fo rkPo le Cre e k

Middle Fork

Po le Creek

MendenhallCreek

Right Fork
Willow Cree k

WestCreek

Gardner

Cre ek

Ri
gh

t F
ork

Sa
lt C

ree
k

A ndrew s

Creek

Sa
wm

ill
Fo

rk

West
Cr

eek

Gardne rCre ek

Sa
wm

il l
Fo

rk

Little
Birch Cree k

Left Fo rk
Slab Cre ek

Left Fork Pole Cre ek

Nebo Creek

GibsonCreek

Right Fork
Sa

lt Cre e
k

Re
d C

re
ekA ndrew s

Creek

Corral Fo rk

Slab Creek

North Cre ek

Holman Cre ek

Left
Fork

Po
le Creek

Le ft Fo rk Willo w Creek

Red Cree
k

Salt Spring

Creek

Curran t
Creek

Birc h Cre ek

Po le Cre e
k

Nebo Creek

Le
ft

F o
rk

Sa
l t

C r
ee

k

Willow Creek

No rth Cre ek

Sa
lt

Cr
e e

k

Mona Cre e k

Curra
nt Cree

k

Mona
Reservoir

Burriston
Ponds

SALT CREEK CANYON RD

NO
RT

ON
V I

LL
E 1

SALT CREEK CANYON RD

POLE CANYON RD

WILLOW CREEK LEFT

SALT CREEK CANYON RD

MONA POLE

SALT CREEK CANYON RD

WILLOW CREEK

POLE CANYON RD

PO
LE

CA
NY

ON
RD

MONA POLE

MONA
POLE

DEVILS
KITCHEN

BEAR TRAP RIDGE

SUMMIT

NEBO PEAK

BLACK CANYON

WH
ITE

 PI
NE

 HO
LL

OW

BE
AR

 CA
NY

ON

WILLOW CREEK

SAW
MILL

NEBO CREEK

MAHOGANY HILL

NEPHI NEBO PEAK

RIG
HT

 FO
RK

 SA
LT 

CRE
EK

NORTH PEAK

BLA
CKHAW

K

NE
BO

 BE
NC

H

NEBO LOOP

UINTA
NATIONAL

FOREST

JUAB CO

UTAH CO

UTAH

H-3

H-7

DP-80

CMD-7

Pack Dip
DP-82

Div A

Div Z

Div AA

Branch VI

Branch V

Mona

Starr

North Basin
South Basin

Hell Hole
Basin

Middle Basin

Pole Canyon
Basin

Hell Hole
Basin

Middle Basin

North Basin

Nebo Basin

South Basin

Nebo Bench Red Rock
Pasture

Red Creek
Flat

Wolf Pass

Trail Pass

Wasatch Range

Wasatch Range

Middle Ridge

Cedar Ridge

Andrews Ridge

Evans Ridge

Hop Creek
Ridge

Bear Trap
Ridge

Mount Nebo

North Peak

Twin
Knolls

Mahogany Hill

Bald Mountain

Maple Spring

Beer Bottle
Spring

7

12

9

14

16

22

17

27

13

25

21

9

23

11
8 12

PB 39

24

26

PB 38

22

17
18

21

21

4

13

20

PB 40

26

23

5

32

24

28

24

19

30

2

28

12

7

1

PB 41

29

34 36

30

30

PB 42

35

29

PB 43

21

13

PB 40

7

PB 42

27

8

8

5

11
9

28

25

12 11

25

2
1

1

22

17 15

PB 38

18

25

15

29

24

26

10

PB 41

PB 39

36

17

10

10

35

8

36

15

12

33

16

4

PB 39

31

14

34

PB 38

13

PB 37

20
24

27

6

PB 39

33

19

3

16

20

20

PB 37

14

14

11

12

19

18

13

23

32

19

PB 38

16

9

31

24

Dry Canyon

Ingram Canyon

Wide Canyon

Pole Canyon

Juab Valley

Old Canyon

Footes Canyon

Wildcat Gulch

John Jones
Canyon

Couch Canyon

Water Hollow

Bear Canyon

Quaking
Asp Canyon

Platt Slide

Broad Canyon

Long Canyon

Middle Fork
Sullivan
Canyon

McCune Canyon

Maple Spring
Hollow

Pole Canyon

Santaquin
Canyon

Spooner
Hollow

Dry Hollow

Lunt Hollow

Cow Hollow

Bear Canyon

Buck
Hollow White Pine

Hollow

Rolley Canyon
Spring Hollow

Left Fork
Sullivan
Canyon

Tryan Hollow

Middle Fork
Sullivan
Canyon Dry

HollowRight Fork
Sullivan
Canyon

Long Ridge
Canyon

Airbus,USGS,NGA,NASA,CGIAR,NCEAS,NLS,OS,NMA,Geodatastyrelsen,GSA,GSI and the GIS User Community

UT-UWF-000971
October 5-7, 2018
Perimeter as of 

9/30/2018 at 
2207 MDT

±
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5

Miles

DW
10/4/2018

0844

Legend

D Closure
!A Dip Site
â Helispot
ÑÕ Repeater
!! Other
)( Division Break

][ Branch Break
AA Electrical Lines

Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Completed Line

óóó Completed Dozer Line
2I I Completed Hand Line
2y y Road as Completed Line

Line Break Completed
× Zone

Pole Creek
Bald Mtn
IAP Map

NAD 83
UTM Zone 12

Page 6 of 12

Div AA


